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AFBR-79EBPZ-H3C Datasheet 
 

 
Overview 

 

AFBR-79EBPZ-H3C is a 40 Gigabit Ethernet bidirectional multimode fiber module designed for high-speed data center 
interconnect and enterprise networking applications. The AFBR-79EBPZ supports 40G data transfer over 100 meters of OM3 
fiber or 150 meters of OM4 fiber. 

 
 

 100% Avago Compatible 

 QSFP+ Transceiver Module 

 40 Gb/s aggregate data rate 

 40GBASE-SR-BD Bi-Directional 40G Ethernet 

 Up to 100m reach over OM3 Multimode (MMF) 

 Up to 150m reach over OM4 Multimode (MMF) 

 832nm - 918nm Wavelength 

 Commercial Temperature Range 

 Duplex LC Connector 

 
 
 
  Contact Us 
 

 
 +60 13-540 4091 

 https://topparagonresource.com  

 info@topparagonresource.com    

 Persian Lestari Putra, Seri Kembangan, Selangor, 43300 Malaysia 

 09 AM - 10 PM, Monday - Saturday 
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